100
Power Supplies
BENEFITS INCLUDE
• 2 power supplies available: -
• MPSU-125/200 - 125V/200mA
power supply - adjustable in 25-
Volt increments
• MPSU-200/100 - 200V/100mA

VG-SYS, VG-SYS
Unit Compatibility (Vertical) TV50, TV100 (Y/K) TV50, TV100 (Y/K), TV200 (Y/K)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power Supply Part No.
125 Volt, 200 Milliamp power supply for 230Vac mains supply MPSU-125/200
200 Volt, 100 Milliamp power supply for 230Vac mains supply MPSU-200/100
125 Volt, 200 Milliamp power supply for 110Vac mains supply MPSU-125/200-A
200 Volt, 100 Milliamp power supply for 110Vac mains supply MPSU-200/100-A
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Four output adaptor MPSU-PA4